BRIGHTNESS
MEDICAL
Surgical
Products
+
+
+
+

      Gastrointestinal submucosal edema, over thick muscular layer, poor healing capability,
      cancerous tissue residue
1
9
10
11 12 13
2 3 4 5 6
7
8
Cartridge No. Cartridge
Color
Stapler No. Staple E�ective
Length (mm)
Staple Height
(mm)
JQZ-30-2.5 JQD-30-2.5 White 30 2.5
JQZ-45-2.5 JQD-45-2.5 White 45 2.5
JQZ-45-3.5 JQD-45-3.5 Blue 45 3.5
JQZ-45-4.0 JQD-45-4.0 Golden 45 4.0
JQZ-45-4.8 JQD-45-4.8 Green 45 4.8
JQZ-60-2.5
JQ-A(Standard)
JQ-B(Short)
JQ-L(Long) JQD-60-2.5 White 60 2.5
JQZ-60-3.5 JQD-60-3.5 Blue 60 3.5
JQZ-60-4.0 JQD-60-4.0 Golden 60 4.0
JQZ-60-4.8 JQD-60-4.8 Green 60 4.8
Rotatable TypeStraight Type
14
Disposable Endoscopic
linear cutting stapler